Hose & Hose Assemblies
Complete hose data specification sheets are available upon request.
1300 134 651
dixonvalve.com.au
1300 134 651
dixonvalve.com.au
All prices exclude GST.
ADPL718
All prices exclude GST.
ADPL718
50
A
DA13
Grey / Blue ABR Super Elastic PVC Suction Hose
Part No.
Dimensions
(mm)
Working Pres-
sure BP
PSI
Vacu-
um
M/h20
Bend
Radius
(mm)
Weight
kg/mtr
Length
(mtr)
Price $
per mtr /
coilID OD PSI MPa
AUS025GB020 25 34.0 102 0.7 290 9 90 0.5 20 233.52
AUS032GB020 32 41.0 87 0.6 247 9 130 0.6 20 273.39
AUS038GB020 38 47.0 73 0.5 232 9 140 0.7 20 463.40
AUS050GB020 50 61.5 73 0.5 218 9 200 1 20 455.65
AUS065GB020 63 77.0 73 0.5 203 9 275 1.4 20 637.91
AUS076GB020 76 90.0 58 0.4 174 9 310 1.7 20 774.61
AUS100GB020 102 117.5 44 0.3 145 9 410 2.6 20 1298.61
AUS200GB010 203 225.0 29 0.2 87 9 980 10 20 POR
 Application: Medium suction and delivery of water, salt water, light chemicals, liquids etc.
in construction, sewer purging, sludge, slurries, water matter, sand and gravel.
Especially for use in cold climates
 Tube: Grey PVC
 Reinforcing: Exposed rigid blue PVC helix
 Temperature Range: -20oC to 50oC
 Special Features: •  UV stabilised, abrasion resistant
•  Minimum cut length of 5 mtrs, charges apply for cutting hose.
Price Group: HP
DA12
PVC Blue Medium Heavy Duty Petrol & Oil Suction Hose
Part No.
Dimensions
(mm)
Working Pres-
sure BP
PSI
Vacu-
um
M/h20
Bend
Ra-
dius
(mm)
Weight
kg/mtr
Length
(mtr)
Price $
per mtr /
coilID OD PSI MPa
AUS025BHD020 25.5 34 130 0.80 390 10 60 0.54 20 289.12
AUS032BHD020 32.2 42 120 0.80 360 10 95 0.63 20 344.72
AUS040BHD020 38.5 47 105 0.70 309 10 120 0.71 20 398.69
AUS050BHD020 51.1 61 95 0.65 285 10 180 1.08 20 580.95
AUS065BHD020 64.4 74 95 0.65 285 10 280 1.48 20 797.38
AUS076BHD020 76.2 87 85 0.60 255 10 340 1.80 20 979.65
AUS100BHD020 102.2 115 80 0.55 240 10 560 2.90 20 1640.35
AUS150BHD020 152.0 172 44 0.30 131 9 610 6.20 20 3303.48
 Application: Heavy duty oil resistant compound for the suction and delivery of oils, oil slurry, fuels,
diesel fuel and light chemicals.  Hose is also abrasion and weather resistant.
 Tube: Blue NBR/PVC
 Reinforcing: Light blue rigid PVC helix
 Temperature Range: -5oC to 60oC
 Special Features: •  UV stabilised, abrasion resistant, high impact resistant
•  Minimum cut length of 5 mtrs, charges apply for cutting hose.
Price Group: HP